
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham,Exeter

Choral Services  April 2020 - June 2020

Sunday, 5th April PALM SUNDAY Sunday, 19th April EASTER II/LOW Sunday, 24th  May                    SUNDAY AFTER ASCENSION
11am Sung Mass 11am Sung Mass 11am Sung Mass
Hymns: 84: 92: 358 Hymns: 117: 112: 113 Hymns: 130 1st tune  ; 134 : 443
Setting: Setting: Merbecke / Shaw Setting:
Motet: Motet: Motet:

6pm Choral Evensong and Benediction Sunday, 26th April EASTER III Sunday, 31st May WHIT SUNDAY
Responses: Byrd Ps:80 Hymn: 206 11am Sung Mass 11am Sung Mass
Canticles: Hymns: 103: 124: 118 Hymns: 137 : Gradual seq : 138 :431
Anthem: Setting: setting
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268 Motet: Motet:

Wednesday, 8th April SPY WEDNESDAY Sunday, 3rd May EASTER IV 6pm                    Choral Evensong and Benediction
7pm Stations of the Cr TG 11am Sung Mass Responses:

Hymns: 345: 280 : 486 Canticles:
Setting: Anthem:

Thursday, 9th April MAUNDY THURSDAY Motet: O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268
7:30pm Sung Mass TMG
Hymns: 310: 311: 268 6pm            Choral Evensong and Benediction Sunday , 7th June TRINITY SUNDAY
Setting: Responses: Hymn:   294 11am Sung Mass MUSIC SUNDAY
Motet: Canticles: Hymns: 146 : 343: 336
Motet: Anthem: Setting:

O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268 Motet:
Friday, 10th April GOOD FRIDAY
10:30am Good Friday Liturgy and Veneration of the Cross Sunday, 10th May EASTER V Thursday, 11th June CORPUS CHRISTI
Reproaches: Upton 11am Sung Mass 7:30pm Sung Mass

Crux Fidelis King John IV A Portugal Hymns: 106: 296:120 Hymns: 296 : 295 : Proc : 271 
Hymn: 95 Setting: Setting:

Motet: Motet:
8pm Tenebrae TMG

Sunday, 17th May ROGATION Sunday, 14th June TRINITY   l
Saturday, 11th April HOLY SATURDAY 1O:30am Sung Mass 11am Sung Mass
8pm Easter Vigil TMG Hymns: Proc Booklet 115: 262 Hymns: 205 : 484 (tune 167) : 476
Hymns: 104 0R 120 Hymns : 285 : 413 Setting:
Setting: Setting: Motet:
Motet: Motet:

Sunday, 21st June TRINITY ll
Sunday, 12th April                        THE RESURRECTION OF THE LORD Thursday, 21st May ASCENSION DAY 11am Sung Mass
11am Sung Mass TMG 7:30pm Sung Mass Hymns: 471: 465 : 387
Hymns: 109: 119: 110 Hymns: 352: 132 : 332 Setting:
Setting: Setting: Motet:
Motet: Motet:

Sunday, 28th June TRINITY lll
11am Sung Mass
Hymns: 239: 373 ; 368
setting:
Motet:

Mass in the Dorian Mode Tallis Missa Brevissima Casciolini
Verily, verily I say unto you Tallis This Joyful Eastertide  Wood Come Holy Ghost Attwood

Gibbons Short Service
Solus advictiman Leighton Missa l'Hora passa Viadana Missa Ave Maris Stella Victoria

O Quam Gloriosum Victoria Listen Sweet Dove Ives

Reading Ps : 126, 127 Hymn : 245
Stabat Mater Pergolesi Dyson in F

Mass In F Harris Lift Up Your Head O Ye Gates Mathias
Psalm 23 Goodall

Missa Brevis Lotti Smith  Ps: 86
God So Loved the World Stainer Wood in E flat No.2
Ubi Caritas Mealor If ye be Risen again with Christ Gibbons Mass in F Rhienberger

Cantate Domino Monterverdi

Mass in C Ireland Casciolini in A minor
Ego Sum Panis Vivus Palestrina Ave Verum Corpus Elgar

Missa Lauda Sion Palestrina
Stanford in C+F Missa O Quam Gloriosum Victoria Exultate Justi Viadana
Since by Man Came Death Handel Thou Visitest the Earth Green

Little Organ Mass Haydn
Mass in E Darke Byrd for Four voices Blessed are Those Tallis
Easter Anthem Billings God is Gone Up Finzi

Wood in F
Hymn to the Trinity Tchaikovsky



Sunday, 5th July TRINITY lV
11am Sung Mass
Hymns:
setting:
Motet:

6pm                  Choral Evensong and Benediction
Responses:Byrd Ps 65 
Canticles:
Anthem:
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Mass in Dorian Mode Tallis
If Ye Love Me Tallis

Brewer in D
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